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1. REFERENCES: US ARMY CORPS
2006 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (2006 IBC) OF ENGINEERS
2008 LIFE SAFETY CODE (2006 NFPA 101) ACHNSTN
| | | 2. IBC OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION: )
R S = S e == N _ GROUP U UTILITY AND MISCELLANEOUS (ASSEMBLY <300 NFPA 101 6.1.2 AND j:
r '[ == 1 CHAPTER 12) ;
| [ 11 I
@ 0 T T 0 3. IYPE OF CONSTRUCTION (IBC): TYPE Il-B (UNPROTECTED/NONSPRINKLERED)
| EXm ] ¢ 1
| | 4. IBC TABLE 503: ALLOWABLE HEIGHT AND BUILDING AREAS:
| | GROUP_U
| | ALLOWABLE AREA: 789 SM
I wechoan | 1D ] I ALLOWABLE HEIGHT: 2 STORIES (<16 M)
: [701] I:‘ ] : GROUP U
! ! PROPOSED AREA: 112 SM
: : PROPOSED HEIGHT: 1 STORY (<16 M)
| | ABLUTION D | N— |
LATRINE -102
: 1w oM : 5. IBC TABLE 601 & 602: FIRE RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR .
BUILDING ELEMENTS FOR TYPE II-B
K -5 D> o-H-d 44 A !
| LAVATORY | BUILDING ELEMENT RATING (HOUR) REFERENCE <
I I §
| |:| —f | STRUCTURAL FRAME
| |:| I (COLUMNS, GIRDERS ]
: : & TRUSSES) 0 TABLE 601
o
: ELECICLOS D |:| : BEARING WALLS
| | EXTERIOR 0 TABLE 601
i g‘g i INTERIOR 0 TABLE 601
[ ] [
= . NONBEARING WALLS
: 1 EXm t D @ I : & PARTITIONS
@ T I 5 T INTERIOR 0 TABLE 601
I —— I
R S I = | e e S __1 FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 0 TABLE 601
ROOF CONSTRUCTION 0 TABLE 601
£
EXTERIOR WALL 0 TABLE 602 :
(1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN
\c0gy soue 150 6. IBC TABLE 803.5 — INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH " 5
REQUIREMENTS FOR U OCCUPANCY/NONSPRINKLERED =0
¢ |z |38
EXIT_ENCLOSURES ROOMS AND . |8 (253
GROUP  AND EXIT PASSAGEWAY CORRIDORS  ENCLOSED SPACES gi £ £:1
£Qs <
U NO RESTRICTIONS ~NO RESTRICTIONS NO RESTRICTIONS ZJ8 (& |2
7. NFPA 101 TABLE 7.3.1.2 — OCCUPANT LOAD .
ASSEMBLY < 300 = 1.4 NET SM/PERSON  CALCULATED = 80 OCCUPANTS a5
ACTUAL = 35 OCCUPANTS 3z |,
E 7} a
B. NFPA 101 TABLE 7.3.3.1 — EGRESS CAPACITY 3 |« 338
ASSEMBLY = 5 MM PER OCCUPANT §0im gz‘; s
oX| all zE & o
REQUIRED: 400 MM (80 OCCUPANTS x 5 MM PER OCCUPANT)
PROPOSED EGRESS CAPACITY: 1800 MM: (2) 900 MM DOORS z
9. NFPA 101 PARAGRAPH 12.2.6 — EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE =
REQUIRED: 60 METERS g
PROPOSED: 14 METERS =B 5 §
==
10. NFPA 101 PARAGRAPH 12,36 (1) — CORRIDOR FIRE—RESISTANCE RATING (HOUR) £E28%
CORRIDORS ARE NOT REQUIRED AS DOORS EXIT DIRECTLY TO OUTSIDE Sy el = 8
B o |E -
11. NFPA 101 PARAGRAPH 12.2.4.1 AND 7.4.1.1 — MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS g % %l53 °§§§§
REQUIRED: 2 MINIMUM & 3§ £55
PROPOSED: 2 EXITS z % gig,
< Bx 82 F
12. NFPA 101 PARAGRAPH 12.3.2.1.2 — PROTECTION FROM HAZARDS 4 55 Ee§3
SEPARATION AT STORAGE NOT REQUIRED. STORAGE ROOMS WILL NOT CONTAIN =
QUANTITIES OR MATERIALS DEEMED HAZARDOUS.
INCIDENTAL_USE_AREAS: IBC TABLES 508.2
1 HOUR SEPARATION FOR STORAGE ROOMS OVER 9.3 SM
STORAGE AREAS ARE 3 SM EACH, SO SEPARATION IS NOT REQUIRED .
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D D [) DENOTES PATHS OF EXIT TRAVEL 555 83 =
APPROVED: E%S g L
EX  DENOTES DOOR AS AN EMERGENCY EXIT = L
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© DENOTES STARTING POINT FOR TRAVEL DISTANCE g
©  DENOTES FIRE EXTINGUISHER LOCATIONS

LINEAR DIMENSIONS SHOWN
ARE IN MILLIMETERS (MM),
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
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